January 24, 2023
Quote Number 73862
Version 1
Contract Number AR3227, WA Contract #05819
Cisco Phone Handsets
Customer Ship to Bill To Prepared By
Lewis County
360 NW North Street
Chehalis, WA  98532
Matt Jaeger
(360) 740-3346
Lewis County
360 NW North Street
Chehalis, WA  98532
(360) 740-3346
Lewis County
360 NW North Street
Chehalis, WA  98532
(360) 740-3346
Leslie Mellott
P 425-200-0216
F (425) 200-0201
Handsets
Line Part Number Description Price Qty Ext. Price
CP-7841-3PW-NA-K9= Cisco IP Phone 7841 MPP with PSU, NA Clip or Cord $126.18 250 $31,545.001
CP-8851-3PCC-K9= Cisco IP Phone 8851 - VoIP phone - SIP, RTCP, RTP, SRTP, SDP - 5
lines - charcoal
$193.46 150 $29,019.002
CP-8800-A-KEM-3PC= Cisco IP Phone 8800 - Expansion module for VoIP phone - for IP
Phone 8851, 8861
$160.10 15 $2,401.503
HS-WL-730-BUNA-C Cisco Headset 730 - Headset - on-ear - Bluetooth - wireless - active
noise canceling - USB, 3.5 mm jack - carbon black
$240.15 15 $3,602.254
Handsets Subtotal $66,567.75
Jail
Line Part Number Description Price Qty Ext. Price
CP-6825-3PC-BUN-NA Cisco IP DECT Phone 6825 - Cordless extension handset - with
Bluetooth interface - DECT - SIP - 2 lines - with Cisco IPDECT 210
Multi-Cell Basestation
$250.00 10 $2,500.005
CP-682X-PWR-NA Cisco - Power adapter - North America - for IP DECT Phone 6825; IP
Phone 6821
$0.00 10 $0.006
CP-6825-3PC-K9 Cisco IP DECT 6825 Handset $0.00 10 $0.007
Jail Subtotal $2,500.00
ATA
Line Part Number Description Price Qty Ext. Price
ATA191-3PW-K9 Cisco - VoIP phone adapter - 100Mb LAN - wall mountable - for ATA